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2003
2004

2005
2006

2007
2008

2009
2010

6,564
6,579

6,984
7,232

7,626
7,824

7,918
8,065

3,346
3,364

3,446
3,481

3,203
3,321

3,412
3,596

1,419
1,529

1,578
1,670

1,748
1,726

1,702
1,684

1,353
1,461

1,020
1,075

872
879

809
830

415
451

437
409

418
370

328
274

380
369

366
332

324
289

296
292

13,477
13,753

13,831
14,199

14,191
14,409

14,465
14,741

48.7%
47.8%

50.5%
50.9%

53.7%
54.3%

54.7%
54.7%

24.8%
24.5%

24.9%
24.5%

22.6%
23.0%

23.6%
24.4%

10.5%
11.1%

11.4%
11.8%

12.3%
12.0%

11.8%
11.4%

10.0%
10.6%

7.4%
7.6%

6.1%
6.1%

5.6%
5.6%

3.1%
3.3%

3.2%
2.9%

2.9%
2.6%

2.3%
1.9%

2.8%
2.7%

2.6%
2.3%

2.3%
2.0%

2.0%
2.0%

100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

2003-2010
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2005
13,831
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0%
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2%
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0%
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2%

3,596
            

8,065
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13.1

2010



8,065

3,596

1,684
830

274
292



20082010

6.4%5.4%
 4.7%5.7%

'   12.7%11.7%
 7.8%9.0%

 1.7%1.4%
   2.7%2.8%

 10.3%11.0%
 2.0%2.2%

 3.6%2.9%
 3.6%4.3%
 8.2%7.7%
 0.9%0.6%

  4.7%3.9%
  5.2%5.2%

 '4.8%4.9%
 '3.8%4.5%

  3.8%4.6%
 12.5%10.4%

 0.1%0.1%
 0.5%0.0%

"100.0%100.0%

13.4         
2010 - 2008

 
20082010

6.1%6.4%
 6.1%6.8%

'   11.6%11.5%
 7.5%7.1%

 1.1%1.1%
   3.9%4.5%

 10.3%9.9%
 2.1%1.8%

 3.6%3.4%
 3.2%3.1%
 8.3%8.8%
 0.9%0.4%

  5.0%4.8%
  6.8%6.6%

 '4.3%4.2%
 '3.5%3.6%

  4.1%3.9%
 10.0%9.6%

 0.4%0.1%
 1.4%2.6%

"100.0%100.0%

13.5      
   2010 - 2008
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3.7%3.3%
 6.4%5.8%

'   13.1%12.4%
 7.6%6.9%

 1.5%0.7%
   3.4%5.5%

 8.8%8.8%
 2.7%1.8%

 1.5%2.2%
 2.1%3.3%
 6.4%8.8%
 0.9%0.7%

  8.2%6.9%
  8.5%6.2%

 '5.8%2.6%
 '3.0%3.6%

  3.7%7.7%
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 0.6%0.0%
 0.9%0.0%

"100.0%100.0%

13.3    "    
   2010

 



20082010

6.8%6.6%
 5.8%6.3%

'   7.8%7.3%
 8.5%6.6%

 0.3%0.0%
   2.7%2.8%

 12.9%9.8%
 2.7%1.9%

 1.0%1.9%
 4.4%3.2%
 9.2%8.5%
 0.7%0.6%

  4.4%4.7%
  8.5%9.8%

 '6.4%5.4%
 '4.1%4.4%

  2.7%2.5%
 11.2%8.9%

 0.0%0.0%
 0.0%8.5%

"100.0%100.0%

13.6      
     2010 - 2008

 

20082010

10.7%10.5%
 3.2%3.3%

'   8.2%7.6%
 7.7%8.0%

 1.2%1.3%
   3.1%3.1%

 11.8%11.6%
 2.3%2.3%

 2.6%2.7%
 2.0%2.2%
 13.6%13.8%
 0.2%0.2%

  6.3%6.3%
  7.3%7.3%

 '6.2%6.0%
 '3.2%3.3%

  2.6%2.4%
 7.4%6.8%

 0.1%0.0%
 0.3%1.2%

"100.0%100.0%

13.7       
 2010 - 2008
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741.5

26.9
24.5

15.3
23.7

24.7
9.1

12.7
48.3

63.1
2.6

26.5
25.9

25.0
24.3

57.4

75
354.1

12.7
10.9

7.3
11.3

12.4
5.2

6.1
25.7

30.5
0.9

13.4
12.5

11.4
14.0

31.6

60
65

908.9
32.8

29.8
18.4

28.8
29.9

10.6
15.9

57.8
76.5

3.5
32.1

32.2
32.0

28.4
68.4

65
9.8

14.6
11.9

13.7
12.2

19.0
17.1

14.6
18.2

8.2
3.6

14.5
12.4

10.9
16.7

14.2

75
4.7

6.9
5.3

6.5
5.8

9.5
9.9

7.0
9.7

3.9
1.2

7.3
6.0

5.0
9.7

7.8

60
65

12
17.7

14.4
16.5

14.8
23.0

19.9
18.3

21.8
9.9

4.8
17.5

15.4
14.0

19.6
16.9

13
29

18
27

1
4

12
2

64
136

15
26

38
6

17

65
172

65
1

2009
65

13.8

1972
7.1

6.7
4.1

5.4
4.4

5.8
7.8

7.9
10.4

6.7
8.2

7.6
7.2

8.9
12.6

1983
8.8

9.6
6.8

7.6
6.8

8.8
14.9

8.7
15.2

7.5
11.2

9.6
7.1

14.6
19.0

1990
9.2

10.7
8.2

8.7
8.5

11.4
18.2

9.4
16.3

7.5
11.9

10.6
7.9

16.8
18.2

2000
9.8

13.9
10.4

12.2
11.3

16.7
20.4

12.3
17.4

8.1
14.8

12.7
9.2

18.0
16.9

2005
9.9

15.1
11.5

13.9
12.2

18.9
18.9

13.8
18.0

8.2
15.2

13.4
10.2

17.8
15.1

2006
9.9

15.2
11.7

14.0
12.3

19.1
18.3

14.0
18.0

8.2
15.2

13.4
10.4

17.5
14.6

2007
10.5

15.1
11.7

13.9
12.3

19.1
17.9

14.1
17.9

8.1
15.1

13.2
10.5

17.2
14.1

2008
9.7

15.1
11.7

13.7
12.2

19.0
17.5

14.4
17.7

8.1
14.9

13.1
10.6

17.3
13.8

2009
9.8

14.6
11.9

13.7
12.2

19.0
17.1

14 .6
18.2

8.2
14.5

12.4
10.9

16.7
14.2

65
13.9



96
20,000

9,700
96

20,000
9,700

98
20,000

9,700
101

20,000
9,700

13
13

13
13

1,100
958

931
1,031

1,000
634

620
656

1,000
800

878
880

7
19,200

7
7

7

7418
800

3

200
200

200
200

6
6

6
6

3
3

3
3

105
25,000

11,000
107

35,000
23,000

107
48,000

26,000

13
8

8

1,055
1,070

1,300

700
635

780

809
866

920

7
7

7

11
14

14

4
4

4

20
21

21

4
7

7

200
230

260

6
6

6

3
3

3

2003-2010
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2008
2007

2010

2004
2006

2003-2010
13.10
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